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Table 2.—Showing Surveyors employed and the Work on Hand on 1st April, 1906.

Table 3. —Plans placed on Crown Grants and other Instruments of Title from the
Crown from 1st April, 1905, to 31st March 1906.

Table 4.—Work done under the Land Transfer Act, &c., from 1st April, 1905, to 31st
March, 1906.

Table 5.—Lithographs and Photographs printed and sold, from 1st April, 1905, to 31st
March, 1906.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (1,950copies), £35 9s. 6d.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9o6.
Price Is.]

Surveyorsemployed. ■or! on !aii'

Chief Surveyors.
Staff. Tempo-

rary. District. i Trig.
1

Settle-
ment.

Native Boads, T. ..
Blocks, &c. &c. w

Mining
:and Mineral

Leases.

fames Mackenzie
S. C. Gold Smith
Francis Simpson
ohn Strauchon ..

Y. G. Murray ..
lenry Trent
i. J. Roberts
Lhos. Humphries>. Barron
'. Hay

9
2
3
8
4
2
2
2
3

■ U
3
5
3
4
2I 8

• •2

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington ..
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury ..
Otago
Southland ..

Sq. Ml.
110

594

23
219

Acres.
179,000
62,400

110,627
85,466
79,267
37,960
45,500
14,256
63,680
3,203

Acres.
50

54,516

Miles, i Acres.
213 5

42
16| 50
12 ! 118
57
34

133

Acres.

4,524

145 "57 131 I *8
iii I ..

Totals 35 38 1,091 687,359 59,147 5321 176

Number.

ic Cost.lie-
Singly. In Duplicate. In Triplicate. InQuadruplicate Total Copies.

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington ..
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury ..
Otago
Southland

3

9
10

1

46
59
23
29

160
29

124
52

121
26

440
59
40

220
132
20
41
24

232
238

181
73
47
98

102
129
268

37

43

2,139
587
363

1,120
1,125

634
1.,443

388
938
938

& s. d.
108 8 0
39 6 3
31 0 5

114 0 0
84 7 6
91 6 0

120 1 3
52 9 0

152 0 0
105 8 0

64

Totals .. 898 6 587 069 1,446 978 9,675

District. No. of Plans
passed.

Deeds and
other

Instruments
passed.

Number ofPlans placed on Certificates
of Title.

Singly. In Duplicate. In Triplicate.

Miscellaneous
Plans drawn

or
compiled.

Cost.

Auckland
Hawke's Bay . .•
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborougti ..
Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

381
180
85

413
58
27
26

339
64

102

*

3,095
148

* 3
4

50
15

31
13
8

I

585
289

2,960
201

71
91

1,910
696
496

54
114

"S7
21

5

41

924
20
17

£ s. d.
1,350 15 0

450 19 7
278 3 9

1,371 19 6
90 0 4
46 1 0

211 7 10
976 8 11
301 19 10
270 0 0

2,362
1,190

363

27
18

Totals 1,675 7,158 124 7,299 231 1,047 5,347 10 9

* Information notavailable.

Distriot.
Number

of
Lithographs printed.

, , „, . , Amount of Fees receivedNumber of Photographs from gale Qf M anfl
P rlnted - L.thographs

Auckland
Hawke'a Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson ..
Marlborough
Weatland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

4,050
£ s. d.

109 8 4
18 12 6
36 10 G
65 5 4
10 17 0
10 1 0
5 11 6

59 14 11
26 4 6
37 14 9

880

Totals 380 0 44,930
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